
COMPUTER CREATIONS
SHOP NO.21IA GROI.,IND FLOOR

- CTC,PARKLANE,

TINNo.": 366@232746 SECIJNDERABAD - 500003. Tel No' : 04G66387'145'66901l8l

CSTNo.:36660232746 Email : computer'deations@rcdifrtrail'com

TAX INVOICE
ORIGINAL - BTIYER'S COPY

GURUNANAKE.Ed COLLEGE

BIDAR,KARNATAKA

i.No. I--PrdCtDe;ription Quantity Unit Rate Amount

1

2
3

5
6
7

I

CPU PROCESSOR C2D
MBD MERCURY41
RAM 4 GB DDRS
HDD 160 GA
AfiCAB]NET
KBDTVSCOMBO
DVDWRITER LG

Add:
Less:

Add:

5 % VAT (SALES)-

ROUND OFF.
FRIEGHTCHARGES-

SERVICE TIME I2PM TO sPM ONLY
NO SERVICE ON SATI,JRDAYS

IAVE havc purchasetl computer paL & componcnts onl.]

t acceotandaprceall thcterms & conditions --

1s.000
15.000
15.000
i5.0Qo
153C0
15.000
15.000

4549.00
1.00

1770.00
900.00
e75:OO

625.00
900.00

5.00?
o

64987.01
14.29

25286.22
12857.40
{ 20rQ Q(

8928.75
12857.40

138859.92
6942.99

2.91
200.00

Rupees One lac fort, six thousand only Total t 1460m.00

TERMS AND CONDITION

l:xo weRneNryroRBURNs AND PHYSIcAL DAMAGES AND cFacKcurs.

2. filll poyment must be made sgsinst delivcry.

3. Servkr rvananty I I nionths only from ttrc datc ofpurchasc.

4. waranty as pcr $spoctivo manuiacturers.

5. In case any disputeqonly Secundprabad Court Jurisdiction

For GOMPUTER
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