

COMPUTER CREATIONS

SHOP NO.27/A GROUND FLOOR

CTC, PARKLANE,

SECUNDERABAD - 500003.

Tel No. : 040-66387445,66901181

TIN No.: 36660232746

CST No. : 36660232746

Email : computer creations@rediffmail.com

TAX INVOICE ORIGINAL - BUYER'S COPY

GURU NANAK DEJ COLLEGE
BIDAR, KARNATAKA

Bill No. 00296
Bill Date 11/05/2017
TIN No
CST No

S.No.	Product Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount
1	CPU PROCESSOR C2D	15.000		4549.00	64987.01
2	MBD MERCURY 41	15.000		1.00	14.29
3	RAM 4 GB DDR3	15.000		1770.00	25286.22
4	HDD 160 GB	15.000		900.00	12857.40
5	ATX CABINET	15.000		975.00	13928.85
6	KBD TVS COMBO	15.000		625.00	8928.75
7	DVD WRITER LG	15.000		900.00	12857.40
					138859.92
	Add : 5 % VAT (SALES)-			5.00%	6942.99
	Less: ROUND OFF-				2.91
	Add : FRIEGHT CHARGES-				200.00

Handwritten signature
7/6/17

SERVICE TIME 12PM TO 5PM ONLY
NO SERVICE ON SATURDAYS

I/WE have purchased computer parts & components only
Hard Disk purchased is blank & unformatted
I accept and agree all the terms & conditions

Rupees One lac forty six thousand only

Total ₹ 146090.00

TERMS AND CONDITION

1. NO WARRANTY FOR BURNS AND PHYSICAL DAMAGES AND CRACKCUTS.
2. Full payment must be made against delivery.
3. Service warranty 11 months only from the date of purchase.
4. Warranty as per respective manufacturers.
5. In case any disputes, Only Secunderabad Court Jurisdiction

E. & O.E
For COMPUTER CREATIONS 17-18

Handwritten signature
Authorised Signatory

Handwritten signature
PRINCIPAL
Guru Nanak College of Education
BIDAR 585 403

Handwritten signature
PRINCIPAL
Gurunanak College of Education
BIDAR-585403